KARCHER

PC 20 roof gutter and pipe cleaning kit

The gutter and pipe cleaning kit works all by itself - with high pressure. It easily cleans out-

flows, pipe blockages and gutters. Hose length: 20m.

1 Powerful cleaning with high pressure

Effective and quick removal of pipe blockages.

2 Four backward-firing high-pressure jets

Moves easily through pipes.

Kink protection

Protects hose from kinking.

Brass coupling

Durable.
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TECHNICAL DATA AND EQUIPMENT

PC 20 roof gutter and pipe cleaning kit

KARCHER

Technical data
Order no.

EAN code

Length

Weight

Weight incl. packaging
Dimensions (L x W x H)

kg
kg
mm

2.642-240.0
4039784523685
20

0.26

255

250 x 340 x 100
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