



PC 20 roof gutter and pipe cleaning kit

The gutter and pipe cleaning kit works all by itself – with high pressure. It easily cleans outflows, pipe blockages and gutters. Hose length: 20m.

1 Powerful cleaning with high pressure

- Effective and quick removal of pipe blockages.
- 2 Four backward-firing high-pressure jets
- Moves easily through pipes.

3 Kink protection

- Protects hose from kinking.
- 4 Brass coupling
- Durable.

TECHNICAL DATA AND EQUIPMENT





PC 20 roof gutter and pipe cleaning kit

Technical data		
Order no.		2.642-240.0
EAN code		4039784523685
Length	m	20
Weight	kg	0.26
Weight incl. packaging	kg	2.55
Dimensions (L × W × H)	mm	250 × 340 × 100